
Official Gamesheet Elite Ice Hockey League

Competition EIHL 2019/20 Place Coventry Skydome Date 26.01.2020 Start 17:30 (UTC) Attendance 2474 Gameday EIHL185

Home (A) Coventry Blaze

No. Name Pos. L SoG

30 MOTTE C.J. GK 1

1 HEDLEY Jordan GK 2

10 BLOODOFF Evan F 2 2

11 POHLKAMP Matt F 2 9

14 FORBES Alex F 4 1

18 LAWRENCE Dillon F 3 2

19 FERRARA Luke A F 1 4

20 EICHSTADT Dillon D 2 4

21 POHLKAMP Chris D 2 0

22 HAMONIC Justin D 1 1

28 HACHÉ Justin D 1 2

41 CURRAN Johnny F 3 1

44 SCHIESTEL Drew C D 3 2

58 CLEMENTS David D 3 1

59 VENUS Ross A F 3 3

61 JOHNSTON Andrew F 1 5

62 LAAKKONEN Janne F 1 4

88 CORCORAN Charles F 2 2

     

     

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 06:57 20 88 11 5/5 10 20 21 88 11 10 13 63 81 88

2 08:02 19 62 22 5/5 19 22 28 61 62 2 19 27 42 53

3 31:09 61 19 62 5/5 28 62 19 22 61 8 19 23 28 55

4 46:11 10 88 11 5/5 88 10 11 20 28 2 10 53 63 88

5 47:50 10 19 28 5/4 62 10 19 28 88 2 20 53 90

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

28:32 30 2 TRIP 28:32 29:20 (58)

54:46 61 2 SLASH 54:46 55:16  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Ethan Kane Head Coach: Danny Stewart Assistant Coach: Dayle Keen

Visitor (B) Sheffield Steelers

No. Name Pos. L SoG

70 DUBA Tomas GK 1

31 KERLIN William GK 2

2 BROCKLEHURST Aaron D 1 4

8 TRONČINSKÝ Marek D 2 7

10 EBERLE Tanner F 1 7

13 PHILLIPS David D 3 0

19 DAVIES Michael F 3 3

20 PHILLIPS Jonathan C F 2 3

23 LIWING Jonas D 2 0

27 SHUDRA Cole F 4 0

28 SANDSTRÖM Lucas DF 3 2

42 BETTAUER James D 4 0

52 LEMTYUGOV Nikolai F 2 3

53 JOHNSON Aaron D 1 1

55 KOLEHMAINEN Janne F 3 1

63 CONNOLLY Brendan A F 1 5

81 O'CONNOR Ben D 3 6

88 VALLERAND Marc-Olivier F 1 4

90 ARMSTRONG John A F 2 1

     

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 00:21 88 10 2 5/5 88 2 10 53 63 19 22 28 61 62

2 29:20 10 88 2 5/4 10 88 2 19 63 59 14 28 22

3 43:29 10 63 88 5/5 10 63 88 2 53 10 88 28 22 11

4 55:16 8 28 81 5/4 52 8 28 81 90 21 28 18 59

5 58:44 28 63 2 5/5 28 63 2 10 8 88 14 18 59 20 22

6 61:39 52 19 70 5/5 52 53 90 10 88 20

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

37:48 2 2 TRIP 37:48 39:48  

47:08 52 2 HI-ST 47:08 47:50  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Head Coach: Arron Fox Assistant Coach: Carter Beston-Will

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 2:1 16:13 0:0 0:0 0:0

2 1:1 14:13 2:2 0:1 0:0

3 2:3 12:20 2:2 1:1 0:0

OT 0:1 0:1 0:0 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 5:6 42:47 4:4 1:2 0:0

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

12    14    

12    13    

17    10    

      

41    37    

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

30 60:00 6 70 59:58 5

      

      

Local start time: 17:30 Local end time: 19:59

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 30 70

58:44 30 70

61:39 -- --

   

   

 

Referee: #6 Matt Thompson (UK) Referee 2: #26 Dean Smith (UK) Goal judge: Video Goal Review (UK) Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Laura Coleman Linesmen: #14 James Kavanagh (UK), #91 Ilia Kisil
(RUS)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Chris Muckian

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  Sign. Referee:  

printed: 12:53:28 29.05.2020



Lineups

Gameday

EIHL185

Series

 

Home

Coventry Blaze

Visitor

Sheffield Steelers

Date

26.01.2020

Time

17:30

Place

Coventry Skydome

Coventry Blaze

GK1 30   MOTTE C.J.  GK2 1   HEDLEY Jordan  GK3      

1 RD 22   HAMONIC Justin  28   HACHÉ Justin  LD

RW 19   FERRARA Luke  61   JOHNSTON Andrew  62   LAAKKONEN Janne  LW

2 21   POHLKAMP Chris  20   EICHSTADT Dillon  

11   POHLKAMP Matt  88   CORCORAN Charles  10   BLOODOFF Evan  

3 58   CLEMENTS David  44   SCHIESTEL Drew  

41   CURRAN Johnny  18   LAWRENCE Dillon  59   VENUS Ross  

4 14   FORBES Alex       

               

5                

Head Coach: Danny Stewart
 

Sheffield Steelers

GK1 70   DUBA Tomas  GK2 31   KERLIN William  GK3      

1 RD 53   JOHNSON Aaron  2   BROCKLEHURST Aaron  LD

RW 10   EBERLE Tanner  63   CONNOLLY Brendan  88   VALLERAND Marc-Olivier  LW

2 8   TRONČINSKÝ Marek  23   LIWING Jonas  

52   LEMTYUGOV Nikolai  90   ARMSTRONG John  20   PHILLIPS Jonathan  

3 81   O'CONNOR Ben  13   PHILLIPS David  

55   KOLEHMAINEN Janne  19   DAVIES Michael  28   SANDSTRÖM Lucas  

4           

27   SHUDRA Cole       42   BETTAUER James  

5                

Head Coach: Arron Fox
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

#6 Matt Thompson (UK) #26 Dean Smith (UK) #14 James Kavanagh (UK) #91 Ilia Kisil (RUS)
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Team Game Rosters

Gameday

EIHL185

Series

 

Home

Coventry Blaze

Visitor

Sheffield Steelers

Date

26.01.2020

Time

17:30

Place

Coventry Skydome

Coventry Blaze Sheffield Steelers

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 30 MOTTE C.J. Import 10.12.1991 X

GK 1 HEDLEY Jordan U23 07.08.1996

F 10 BLOODOFF Evan Import 21.11.1990

F 11 POHLKAMP Matt Import 12.06.1993

F 14 FORBES Alex U23 05.07.1996

F 18 LAWRENCE Dillon Import 22.03.1995

F 19 FERRARA Luke A British 07.06.1993 X

D 20 EICHSTADT Dillon Import 07.02.1994

D 21 POHLKAMP Chris Import 06.07.1995

D 22 HAMONIC Justin Import 14.02.1994 X

D 28 HACHÉ Justin Import 10.01.1994 X

F 41 CURRAN Johnny Import 14.03.1995

D 44 SCHIESTEL Drew C Import 09.03.1989

D 58 CLEMENTS David British 20.09.1994

F 59 VENUS Ross A British 28.04.1994

F 61 JOHNSTON Andrew Import 06.07.1991 X

F 62 LAAKKONEN Janne Import 15.04.1982 X

F 88 CORCORAN Charles Import 27.02.1995

    

    

    

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 70 DUBA Tomas Import 02.07.1981 X

GK 31 KERLIN William U23 21.02.2001

D 2 BROCKLEHURST Aaron Import 10.06.1985 X

D 8 TRONČINSKÝ Marek Import 13.09.1988

F 10 EBERLE Tanner Import 12.01.1994 X

D 13 PHILLIPS David British 14.08.1987

F 19 DAVIES Michael Import 10.12.1986

F 20 PHILLIPS Jonathan C British 14.07.1982

D 23 LIWING Jonas Import 29.01.1983

F 27 SHUDRA Cole U23 11.08.1998

DF 28 SANDSTRÖM Lucas Import 23.03.1990

D 42 BETTAUER James Import 19.03.1991

F 52 LEMTYUGOV Nikolai Import 15.01.1986

D 53 JOHNSON Aaron Import 30.04.1983 X

F 55 KOLEHMAINEN Janne Import 22.03.1986

F 63 CONNOLLY Brendan A Import 15.09.1985 X

D 81 O'CONNOR Ben British 21.12.1988

F 88 VALLERAND Marc-Olivier Import 17.04.1989 X

F 90 ARMSTRONG John A Import 26.02.1988

    

    

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL185

Series

 

Home

Coventry Blaze

Visitor

Sheffield Steelers

Date

26.01.2020

Time

17:30

Place

Coventry Skydome

Coventry Blaze

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 HEDLEY Jordan 88 191 United Kingdom U23 07.08.1996

LD 8 LORD Oliver 66 165 United Kingdom U23 28.09.2000

LW 10 BLOODOFF Evan 86 180 Canada Import 21.11.1990

LW 11 POHLKAMP Matt 90 183 USA Import 12.06.1993

RW 14 FORBES Alex 86 180 United Kingdom U23 05.07.1996

CE 18 LAWRENCE Dillon 91 191 United Kingdom Import 22.03.1995

RW 19 FERRARA Luke 89 180 United Kingdom British 07.06.1993

LD 20 EICHSTADT Dillon 75 183 USA Import 07.02.1994

RD 21 POHLKAMP Chris 88 178 USA Import 06.07.1995

RD 22 HAMONIC  Justin 95 193 Canada Import 14.02.1994

LD 28 HACHÉ Justin 92 188 Canada Import 10.01.1994

GK 30 MOTTE C .J. 80 183 USA Import 10.12.1991

GK 31 DOUGLAS Craig 93 187 United Kingdom British 17.09.1989

GK 31 BRAY William 0 0 United Kingdom U23 25.05.2003

RW 41 CURRAN Johnny 79 178 United Kingdom Import 14.03.1995

LD 44 SCHIESTEL Drew 90 186 Canada Import 09.03.1989

RD 58 CLEMENTS David 84 185 United Kingdom British 20.09.1994

LW 59 VENUS Ross 75 183 United Kingdom British 28.04.1994

CE 61 JOHNSTON Andrew 82 185 Canada Import 06.07.1991

LW 62 LAAKKONEN Janne 82 176 Finland Import 15.04.1982

CE 88 CORCORAN Charles 77 178 USA Import 27.02.1995

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL185

Series

 

Home

Coventry Blaze

Visitor

Sheffield Steelers

Date

26.01.2020

Time

17:30

Place

Coventry Skydome

Sheffield Steelers

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

D 2 BROCKLEHURST Aaron 85 180 Canada Import 10.06.1985

D 8 TRONČINSKÝ Marek 94 186 Czech Republic Import 13.09.1988

F 10 EBERLE Tanner 79 180 Canada Import 12.01.1994

F 12 BROWN Kieran 73 178 United Kingdom U23 27.02.2001

D 13 PHILLIPS David 88 191 United Kingdom British 14.08.1987

DF 14 MELAND Eric 86 185 USA Import 27.09.1989

F 15 DELUCA Anthony 95 178 Canada Import 11.02.1995

F 19 DAVIES Michael 81 173 USA Import 10.12.1986

F 20 PHILLIPS Jonathan 82 181 United Kingdom British 14.07.1982

F 21 GRAHAM Alex 76 182 United Kingdom U23 06.01.2003

D 22 GRIFFIN Jordan 82 180 United Kingdom U23 29.01.2002

D 23 LIWING Jonas 88 178 Sweden Import 29.01.1983

F 27 SHUDRA Cole 91 188 United Kingdom U23 11.08.1998

DF 28 SANDSTRÖM Lucas 82 177 Sweden Import 23.03.1990

GK 30 BRODEUR Jeremy 84 183 USA Import 29.10.1996

GK 31 KERLIN William 88 186 United Kingdom U23 21.02.2001

GK 34 WARBURTON Curtis 67 185 United Kingdom British 29.10.2001

D 42 BETTAUER James 89 187 Germany Import 19.03.1991

F 52 LEMTYUGOV Nikolai 96 184 Russia Import 15.01.1986

D 53 JOHNSON Aaron 93 185 Canada Import 30.04.1983

F 55 KOLEHMAINEN Janne 218 190 Finland Import 22.03.1986

F 63 CONNOLLY Brendan 82 173 United Kingdom Import 15.09.1985

GK 70 DUBA Tomas 81 182 Czech Republic Import 02.07.1981

F 75 DOWD Robert 80 178 United Kingdom British 26.05.1988

D 81 O'CONNOR Ben 90 185 United Kingdom British 21.12.1988

F 88 VALLERAND Marc-Olivier 77 180 Canada Import 17.04.1989

F 90 ARMSTRONG John 96 191 Canada Import 26.02.1988

D 97 HRABAL Josef 86 187 Czech Republic Import 17.08.1985

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report

Gameday

EIHL185

Series

 

Home

Coventry Blaze

Visitor

Sheffield Steelers

Date

26.01.2020

Time

17:30

Place

Coventry Skydome

Coventry Blaze Sheffield Steelers

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

30 MOTTE C.J.    

1 HEDLEY Jordan    

10 BLOODOFF Evan 0 0 0 2

11 POHLKAMP Matt 0 0 0 9

14 FORBES Alex 0 0 0 1

18 LAWRENCE Dillon 9 6 60 2

19 FERRARA Luke 2 1 66 4

20 EICHSTADT Dillon 0 0 0 4

21 POHLKAMP Chris 0 0 0 0

22 HAMONIC Justin 0 0 0 1

28 HACHÉ Justin 0 0 0 2

41 CURRAN Johnny 0 1 0 1

44 SCHIESTEL Drew 0 0 0 2

58 CLEMENTS David 0 0 0 1

59 VENUS Ross 4 1 80 3

61 JOHNSTON Andrew 13 11 54 5

62 LAAKKONEN Janne 0 0 0 4

88 CORCORAN Charles 18 16 52 2

      

      

      

      

      

 TOTAL 46 36 56 43

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

70 DUBA Tomas    

31 KERLIN William    

2 BROCKLEHURST Aaron 0 0 0 4

8 TRONČINSKÝ Marek 0 0 0 7

10 EBERLE Tanner 1 0 100 7

13 PHILLIPS David 0 0 0 0

19 DAVIES Michael 7 14 33 3

20 PHILLIPS Jonathan 0 1 0 3

23 LIWING Jonas 0 0 0 0

27 SHUDRA Cole 0 0 0 0

28 SANDSTRÖM Lucas 0 0 0 2

42 BETTAUER James 0 0 0 0

52 LEMTYUGOV Nikolai 0 0 0 3

53 JOHNSON Aaron 0 0 0 1

55 KOLEHMAINEN Janne 0 0 0 1

63 CONNOLLY Brendan 15 16 48 5

81 O'CONNOR Ben 0 0 0 6

88 VALLERAND Marc-Olivier 0 0 0 4

90 ARMSTRONG John 13 15 46 1

      

      

      

      

 TOTAL 36 46 43 47
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